of Products Code Pieces Cases (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) Value
(Rs.)

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 440509 Bajaj MX 4 Neo Steam Iron 85164000 12 1 839.00 10,068.00 0.00 0.00 10,068.00 18.00 1,812.24 

Total 10,068.00 10,068.00 1,812.24 

Total Invoice Value  11,880.24 E.&.O.E
Invoice Value(In Words)   ELEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES TWENTY FOUR PAISE ONLY.
Comments

Delivery Details
 Delivery No.  8302708823

Road Permit No.

Lorry Receipt No. 

Vehicle No.  

Transporter Name  

Seal No

Case Packs  1.000 

OFFICE DETAILS  WAREHOUSE DETAILS

GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4  GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4

[...]

of Products Code Pieces Cases (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) Value
(Rs.)

Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 440509 Bajaj MX 4 Neo Steam Iron 85164000 12 1 839.00 10,068.00 0.00 0.00 10,068.00 18.00 1,812.24 

Total 10,068.00 10,068.00 1,812.24 

Total Invoice Value  11,880.24 E.&.O.E
Invoice Value(In Words)   ELEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES TWENTY FOUR PAISE ONLY.
Comments

Delivery Details
 Delivery No.  8302708823

Road Permit No.

Lorry Receipt No. 

Vehicle No.  

Transporter Name  

Seal No

Case Packs  1.000 

OFFICE DETAILS  WAREHOUSE DETAILS

GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4  GST No.29AAACB2484Q1Z4